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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

. Batterier
. Elektronik
. Fiskeredskap

. Schakt
. Forpackningar & tidningar
. Textil

. Aterbruk
. Matfett

. Ljuskallor

Farligt avfall
Bilbatterier
Gips

Kyl & frys
Vitvaror

Ris & grenar
Tradgardsavfall

Ej atervinningsbart
Impregnerat tra
Malat tra

Wellpapp
Hardplast

Tra
Energiatervinning
Metall

Invasiva vaxter
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